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Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Randy Hagemoser 3 S001 50 200 258 223 199 233 258 913 913 1 185.00
2 Alex Aguiar 3 S001 33 200 236 219 216 236 221 892 892 2 300.00
3 Tommy Tkacz 4 S001 32 200 226 226 213 220 217 876 876 3 185.00
4 Nick Marien 6 S001 37 200 247 223 176 203 247 849 849 4 1000.00
5 William F. Trudell 3 S001 48 200 247 224 247 188 180 839 839 5 185.00
6 Tim Jones 4 S001 38 200 225 202 225 178 223 828 828 6 500.00
7 Ryan Chiaradio 5 S001 45 200 226 226 211 176 215 828 828 6 185.00
8 Jesse Cote 3 S001 31 200 245 192 178 245 208 823 823 8
9 Keith Laing 2 S001 47 200 237 223 237 173 190 823 823 8 120.00

10 Joey Transue 2 S001 45 200 235 235 176 193 209 813 813 10 120.00
11 Jay Payne 1 S001 55 200 223 216 175 188 223 802 802 11
12 Donie C. Corneau 7 S001 42 200 203 201 194 203 201 799 799 12
13 Brian Egan 5 S001 29 200 224 224 174 192 203 793 793 13
14 Matthew Desautel 4 S001 49 200 211 203 211 190 184 788 788 14
15 Danny Khuu 5 S001 30 200 235 191 162 235 191 779 779 15
16 Greg C. Green 1 S001 56 200 201 190 194 192 201 777 777 16
17 Stephen Major 4 S001 31 200 245 200 245 139 188 772 772 17
18 Tyler Perry 6 S001 41 200 215 162 215 185 204 766 766 18 120.00
19 John Kirker 8 S001 48 200 211 189 211 197 169 766 766 18
20 Frankie Calca 8 S001 36 200 215 181 181 181 215 758 758 20
21 Timothy B. Healey 7 S001 38 200 222 222 137 210 187 756 756 21
22 Matt Rayner 8 S001 40 200 224 191 190 224 147 752 752 22
23 Qwadaris Rembert 7 S001 42 200 228 177 161 183 228 749 749 23
24 Rob Mota 6 S001 57 200 256 256 164 143 183 746 746 24
25 Ed Roberts 4 S001 34 200 224 191 224 163 167 745 745 25 300.00
26 Kenny Lefebvre 8 S001 52 200 193 193 176 182 184 735 735 26
27 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 46 200 199 148 190 199 193 730 730 27
28 Michael Tessier 2 S001 43 200 226 159 185 157 226 727 727 28
29 Shane Lavoie 2 S001 39 200 192 183 192 178 157 710 710 29
30 Jaime Tessier 2 S001 44 200 196 173 195 196 145 709 709 30
31 Tim Martin 5 S001 39 200 236 168 156 236 149 709 709 30
32 Robert L. Toth 4 S001 47 200 210 175 210 152 171 708 708 32
33 Ernie Bourque 6 S001 58 200 185 173 168 185 177 703 703 33
34 Sean Richard 5 S001 29 200 188 188 170 159 179 696 696 34
35 Jon Lundie 1 S001 52 200 209 162 172 209 152 695 695 35
36 Josh Baker 5 S001 35 200 193 164 191 193 146 694 694 36
37 Stefanie Della Bernada 3 S001 35 200 204 169 173 204 139 685 685 37
38 Jim Handy 5 S001 50 200 210 185 157 132 210 684 684 38
39 Chris Williams 6 S001 53 200 216 155 175 136 216 682 682 39
40 Vic Marotto 7 S001 55 200 214 155 166 214 136 671 671 40
41 Celina Broderick 8 S001 56 200 181 171 180 139 181 671 671 40
42 Kelly Van Hees 7 S001 40 200 197 136 163 197 172 668 668 42
43 Joe Lussier 3 S001 43 200 176 141 176 173 175 665 665 43
44 Mike Dupuis 6 S001 33 200 190 169 140 165 190 664 664 44
45 Daniel Zizza 2 S001 57 200 203 156 158 203 144 661 661 45
46 Thomas Scherrer 6 S001 51 200 190 161 166 190 138 655 655 46 120.00
47 Mat Torres 1 S001 51 200 199 157 155 141 199 652 652 47
48 Jonathan Stoyer 1 S001 49 200 216 166 216 137 132 651 651 48
49 Robert M. Lariviere 2 S001 41 200 186 186 136 168 122 612 612 49
50 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S001 54 200 187 123 139 187 126 575 575 50
51 Leo Roy 1 S001 53 200 145 133 121 145 101 500 500 51
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Event Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap ResultEvent Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Randy Hagemoser 3 S001 50 200 258 258 223 199 233 258 913 0 913 913 1
2 Alex Aguiar 3 S001 33 200 236 236 219 216 236 221 892 0 892 892 2
3 Tommy Tkacz 4 S001 32 200 226 226 226 213 220 217 876 0 876 876 3
4 Nick Marien 6 S001 37 200 247 247 223 176 203 247 849 0 849 849 4
5 William F. Trudell 3 S001 48 200 247 247 224 247 188 180 839 0 839 839 5
6 Tim Jones 4 S001 38 200 225 225 202 225 178 223 828 0 828 828 6
7 Ryan Chiaradio 5 S001 45 200 226 226 226 211 176 215 828 0 828 828 6
8 Jesse Cote 3 S001 31 200 245 245 192 178 245 208 823 0 823 823 8
9 Keith Laing 2 S001 47 200 237 237 223 237 173 190 823 0 823 823 8

10 Joey Transue 2 S001 45 200 235 235 235 176 193 209 813 0 813 813 10
11 Jay Payne 1 S001 55 200 223 223 216 175 188 223 802 0 802 802 11
12 Donie C. Corneau 7 S001 42 200 203 203 201 194 203 201 799 0 799 799 12
13 Brian Egan 5 S001 29 200 224 224 224 174 192 203 793 0 793 793 13
14 Matthew Desautel 4 S001 49 200 211 211 203 211 190 184 788 0 788 788 14
15 Danny Khuu 5 S001 30 200 235 235 191 162 235 191 779 0 779 779 15
16 Greg C. Green 1 S001 56 200 201 201 190 194 192 201 777 0 777 777 16
17 Stephen Major 4 S001 31 200 245 245 200 245 139 188 772 0 772 772 17
18 Tyler Perry 6 S001 41 200 215 215 162 215 185 204 766 0 766 766 18
19 John Kirker 8 S001 48 200 211 211 189 211 197 169 766 0 766 766 18
20 Frankie Calca 8 S001 36 200 215 215 181 181 181 215 758 0 758 758 20
21 Timothy B. Healey 7 S001 38 200 222 222 222 137 210 187 756 0 756 756 21
22 Matt Rayner 8 S001 40 200 224 224 191 190 224 147 752 0 752 752 22
23 Qwadaris Rembert 7 S001 42 200 228 228 177 161 183 228 749 0 749 749 23
24 Rob Mota 6 S001 57 200 256 256 256 164 143 183 746 0 746 746 24
25 Ed Roberts 4 S001 34 200 224 224 191 224 163 167 745 0 745 745 25
26 Kenny Lefebvre 8 S001 52 200 193 193 193 176 182 184 735 0 735 735 26
27 Nick Korytkowski 4 S001 46 200 199 199 148 190 199 193 730 0 730 730 27
28 Michael Tessier 2 S001 43 200 226 226 159 185 157 226 727 0 727 727 28
29 Shane Lavoie 2 S001 39 200 192 192 183 192 178 157 710 0 710 710 29
30 Jaime Tessier 2 S001 44 200 196 196 173 195 196 145 709 0 709 709 30
31 Tim Martin 5 S001 39 200 236 236 168 156 236 149 709 0 709 709 30
32 Robert L. Toth 4 S001 47 200 210 210 175 210 152 171 708 0 708 708 32
33 Ernie Bourque 6 S001 58 200 185 185 173 168 185 177 703 0 703 703 33
34 Sean Richard 5 S001 29 200 188 188 188 170 159 179 696 0 696 696 34
35 Jon Lundie 1 S001 52 200 209 209 162 172 209 152 695 0 695 695 35
36 Josh Baker 5 S001 35 200 193 193 164 191 193 146 694 0 694 694 36
37 Stefanie Della Bernada 3 S001 35 200 204 204 169 173 204 139 685 0 685 685 37
38 Jim Handy 5 S001 50 200 210 210 185 157 132 210 684 0 684 684 38
39 Chris Williams 6 S001 53 200 216 216 155 175 136 216 682 0 682 682 39
40 Vic Marotto 7 S001 55 200 214 214 155 166 214 136 671 0 671 671 40
41 Celina Broderick 8 S001 56 200 181 181 171 180 139 181 671 0 671 671 40
42 Kelly Van Hees 7 S001 40 200 197 197 136 163 197 172 668 0 668 668 42
43 Joe Lussier 3 S001 43 200 176 176 141 176 173 175 665 0 665 665 43
44 Mike Dupuis 6 S001 33 200 190 190 169 140 165 190 664 0 664 664 44
45 Daniel Zizza 2 S001 57 200 203 203 156 158 203 144 661 0 661 661 45
46 Thomas Scherrer 6 S001 51 200 190 190 161 166 190 138 655 0 655 655 46
47 Mat Torres 1 S001 51 200 199 199 157 155 141 199 652 0 652 652 47
48 Jonathan Stoyer 1 S001 49 200 216 216 166 216 137 132 651 0 651 651 48
49 Robert M. Lariviere 2 S001 41 200 186 186 186 136 168 122 612 0 612 612 49
50 Angelo L. Sauro 7 S001 54 200 187 187 123 139 187 126 575 0 575 575 50
51 Leo Roy 1 S001 53 200 145 145 133 121 145 101 500 0 500 500 51
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